

SPARES GST INVOICE

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

BKT Distributor for Telangana

Branch: AUTONAGAR, KARIMNAGAR, TELANGANA, 505001

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

GSTIN: 36AAECV5358D1Z9**SOLD TO:****CUST ID :****C.Name :** RAMA AUTOMOBILES & TYRES (WARDHANNAPET)**S/O or W/o:** Hno 15-126/1,**Address :** Wardhannapet

Dist: Warangal

Wardhannapet PIN :506313, Telangana, India

PH: 956918261328

GSTIN : 36DXMPR0396N1ZJ**Bill No. :** BAN-SSI-27 1024**Date :** 10-07-2026**Manual Inv No:**

ACKDt: 01-01-0001

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Qty	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
						Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	13.6-28 12PR BKT COMMANDER TT	40117000	4.00	19,475.00	74,190.48	1,854.76	2.5	1,854.76	2.5	0.00	0.0	77,900.00
2	14.9-28 12PR BKT COMMANDER TT	40117000	2.00	22,835.00	43,495.24	1,087.38	2.5	1,087.38	2.5	0.00	0.0	45,670.00
3	16.9-28 12PR BKT COMMANDER TT	40117000	2.00	27,377.00	52,146.67	1,303.67	2.5	1,303.67	2.5	0.00	0.0	54,754.00
4	13.6-28 12PR BKT TR171 E TT	40117000	2.00	24,615.00	46,885.71	1,172.14	2.5	1,172.14	2.5	0.00	0.0	49,230.00
5	14.9-28 12PR BKT TR171 TT	40117000	2.00	27,659.00	52,683.81	1,317.10	2.5	1,317.10	2.5	0.00	0.0	55,318.00
6	9.5-18 8PR BKT TR171 E TT	40117000	2.00	9,636.00	18,354.29	458.86	2.5	458.86	2.5	0.00	0.0	19,272.00
7	8-18 4PR BKT TR171 TT	40117000	2.00	6,574.00	12,521.90	313.05	2.5	313.05	2.5	0.00	0.0	13,148.00
8	8-18 4PR BKT FARM2000 TT	40117000	2.00	6,373.00	12,139.05	303.48	2.5	303.48	2.5	0.00	0.0	12,746.00
9	6.00-16 8PR BKT COMMANDER TWIN RIB TT	40117000	2.00	3,923.00	7,472.38	186.81	2.5	186.81	2.5	0.00	0.0	7,846.00
10	6.50-20 8PR BKT COMMANDER TWIN RIB TT	40117000	2.00	5,944.00	11,321.90	283.05	2.5	283.05	2.5	0.00	0.0	11,888.00
11	6.00-16 8PR BKT COMMANDER TT	40117000	6.00	3,967.00	22,668.57	566.71	2.5	566.71	2.5	0.00	0.0	23,802.00
12	13.6-28 TR-218A TUBE (PACKED)	40139041	4.00	1,832.00	6,979.05	174.48	2.5	174.48	2.5	0.00	0.0	7,328.00
13	5.50/6.00-16 TR-15 TUBE (PACKED)	40139049	4.00	489.00	1,862.86	46.57	2.5	46.57	2.5	0.00	0.0	1,956.00
14	9.00-20 16PR BKT ARROW TR TR TT	40117000	2.00	13,491.00	22,866.10	2,057.95	9.0	2,057.95	9.0	0.00	0.0	26,982.00
15	9.00-20 TR-175A TUBE	40139030	2.00	1,351.00	2,289.83	206.08	9.0	206.08	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,702.00
16	9.00/10.00-20 FLAP NYLON PROTECTOR T INS	40129049	4.00	444.00	1,505.08	135.46	9.0	135.46	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,776.00
17	10.00-20 16PR BKT ARROW AGRITRAILER TT	40117000	2.00	16,660.00	28,237.29	2,541.36	9.0	2,541.36	9.0	0.00	0.0	33,320.00
18	10.00-20 TR-78A TUBE	40139030	2.00	1,416.00	2,400.00	216.00	9.0	216.00	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,832.00
19	BKT UMBRELLA	66019900	8.00	11.00	83.81	2.10	2.5	2.10	2.5	0.00	0.0	88.00
Total		56			420,103.98	14,227.01		14,227.01		0.00		448,558.00

GSTIN:36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369**Spares.Total :** 448,558.00

Spares Incharge Signature

Page : 1/2

Customer Signatory

